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Pilote

COUSIN Jules
ANSTETT Alexandre
BRION Lucas
BADET Mathieu
BRASSLER Jérémy
CARDOSO Anthony
PLOQUIN Pierre
TOUGERON Aymeric
MASSOT Sébastien
FRANCOIS Adrien
MIEL Sébastien
COMPERE Charles
BOURGES Nicolas
MENDEZ Nicolas
GRAVOUILLE

Alexandre

GODCHAUX Pierre
LEGUAY Alexis
MILAN Quentin
VOIRIN Alexandre
JAMIN Geoffrey

Rotax Max
Finale
Classement

Club Chassis
JBH FA
Rosny Tony
Angerville Sodi
Cormeilles FA
Brétigny FA
JBH DR
Angerville FA
Cormeilles Sodi
Cormeilles FA
Cormeilles Sodi
Sens CRG
Rosny 93 FA
Cormeilles Sodi
Angerville EKS
Sens Kosmic
Meudon Tony
Cormeilles FA
Sens CRG
Cormeilles FA
Angerville FA

Meilleur tour : 24 CARDOSO Anthony - 45.069
Non-Partants
10 CAMBON Sébastien Dourdan
Sous réserve de fait technique ou/et sportif.

http://www .kartingsoucy.com/img/resultats/15FM A X .htm
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Championnat Régional Ile de France 2011

Ecart

+0.806
+6.791
+9.629
+10.449
+6.561
+10.634
+12.720
+13.024
+14.125
+14.490
+18.008
+20.075
+20.231

+20.585

+29.128
+6 Tours
+10 Tours
+10 Tours
+11 Tours
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M.Tour
45.265
45.233
45.383
45.228
45.276
45.069
45.339
45.623
45.628
45.599
45.515
45.799
45.829
45,982

45.874

46.218
45.351
45.597
45.305
45.890

Pénalité

+3P

15/05/2011



